
Class 1 P Test 17 S  Q Judge/s Lesley Burton

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score % Section Overall

09:45 16 Jenna Reilly 000000 Monty 000000 Restricted WD

09:52 33 Victoria Russell 000000 Boy 59358a Restricted 167.00 64.23

09:59 23 Amanda Williams 202746 Hopewood Royal Ruby 54819 Restricted 187.50 72.12 2 2

10:06 30 Sylvia Deeley 93149 Fresh Blend 0000000 Restricted 196.00 75.38 1 1

10:13 31 Hayley Parnell 403132 Valentino XVII 60304 Restricted 184.00 70.77 3 3

10:20 32 Emily Irving 31387 Lynwood Geometry 0000000 Restricted 179.00 68.85 4 4

10:27 48 Dana Luxton 287962 Dovecote Seventh Heaven 5523004138 Restricted 172.50 66.35 6 6

10:34 18 Kate Evans 403373 Marmooq 1430814A Restricted 177.00 68.08 5 5

Class 2 P Test 19 S  Q Judge/s Lesley Burton

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score % Section Overall

10:51 23 Amanda Williams 202746 Hopewood Royal Ruby 54819 Restricted 154.50 70.23 4 4

10:58 30 Sylvia Deeley 93149 Fresh Blend 0000000 Restricted 170.00 77.27 1 1

11:05 31 Hayley Parnell 403132 Valentino XVII 60304 Restricted 157.00 71.36 3 3

11:12 32 Emily Irving 31387 Lynwood Geometry 0000000 Restricted 153.50 69.77 5 5

11:19 48 Dana Luxton 287962 Dovecote Seventh Heaven 5523004138 Restricted 148.50 67.50

11:26 18 Kate Evans 403373 Marmooq 1430814A Restricted 165.00 75.00 2 2

11:33 34 Victoria Russell 322636 Boy 59358a Restricted 150.50 68.41 6 6
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Class 3 N Test 22 S Judge/s Tessa Riley

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score % Section Overall

11:50 41 Annette Cairns 402876 High Old Times 47529 Restricted 188.50 65.00 3 6

11:58 20 Sarah Phillips 366714 Killyfern Half Penny 61048 Restricted 193.00 66.55 2 5

12:06 22 Emma Briggs 350320 Floral Deal 53248 0912 8 Restricted 198.00 68.28 1 4

12:14 27 Anne-Sophie Gilson 400377 Basantos 56359 Restricted WD

12:22 35 Leonie Alldrick 14028 Scandalous Matilda 55243 Open 183.50 63.28 6 26.0 Col

12:30 44 Mark Forrest 316970 GF Buick 1430626 Open 224.00 77.24 1 1

12:38 36 Jonathan Boswell 123390 Kupco 0000000 Open 183.50 63.28 5 26.5 Col

12:46 46 Georgie Toole 263869 Kissemmie Midnight Magic 49900 Restricted 185.50 63.97 5

12:54 47 Georgia Davis 302325 Classic Wishbone 54404 Open 223.00 76.90 2 2

13:02 90 Zoe Willis 318655 Swing By Joey 60401 Restricted 171.50 59.14 6

13:10 25 Jemma Bentley 43184 Don Rubz 58948 Open 205.50 70.86 3 3

13:18 15 gabriella ray 350885 Enchanted Ed 5226104120 Restricted 188.00 64.83 4

13:26 39 Paddy Cush 279790 Ugly Betty 000000 Open 187.50 64.66 4
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Class 4 N Test 38 S  Q Judge/s Sandra Smith

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score % Section Overall

13:49 20 Sarah Phillips 366714 Killyfern Half Penny 61048 Restricted 198.00 63.87 5

13:56 22 Emma Briggs 350320 Floral Deal 53248 0912 8 Restricted 202.00 65.16 4

14:03 39 Paddy Cush 279790 Ugly Betty 000000 Open 225.00 72.58 3 3

14:10 27 Anne-Sophie Gilson 400377 KWPN 56359 Restricted R

14:17 35 Leonie Alldrick 14028 Scandalous Matilda 55243 Open 192.50 62.10

14:24 44 Mark Forrest 316970 GF Buick 1430626 Open 225.50 72.74 2 2

14:31 36 Jonathan Boswell 123390 Kupco 0000000 Open 206.00 66.45 6

14:38 46 Georgie Toole 263869 Kissemmie Midnight Magic 49900 Restricted 224.50 72.42 1 4

14:45 47 Georgia Davis 302325 Classic Wishbone 54404 Open 207.00 66.77 5 6

14:52 90 Zoe Willis 318655 Swing By Joey 60401 Restricted 205.50 66.29 2

14:59 25 Jemma Bentley 43184 Don Rubz 58948 Open 218.50 70.48 4 5

15:06 15 gabriella ray 350885 Enchanted Ed 5226104120 Restricted 202.50 65.32 3

15:13 26 Louise Barbour 290599 Hesperus 4533506127 Open 193.00 62.26

15:20 42 Trish Wright 62740 Rafferty 111 58615 Open 198.00 63.87

15:27 45 Mark Forrest 316970 Moviworld 59572 Open 204.50 65.97

15:34 43 Theresa Smyth 90301 Brownscombe Francisco 55644 Open 227.50 73.39 1 1
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Class 5 E test 43 S Judge/s Sandra Smith

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score % Section Overall

15:51 26 Louise Barbour 290599 Hesperus 4533506127 Restricted 183.00 63.10 4

15:59 42 Trish Wright 62740 Rafferty 111 58615 Open 191.00 65.86 3 4

16:07 45 Mark Forrest 316970 Moviworld 59572 Open R

16:15 19 Aimi Bonas 351849 Roxanne Gortalenna 52086 0312 8 Restricted 170.00 58.62 5

16:23 37 Jonathan Boswell 123390 Centaur Commadore 52534 Open 208.00 71.72 2 2

16:31 21 Theresa Smyth 90301 BERON 49033 Open 214.00 73.79 1 1

16:39 38 Gemma Steele 400775 Stardance 56742 Restricted 204.00 70.34 1 3

16:47 17 Louise Bond 382124 Hydehouse Fliss 56053 Restricted 186.50 64.31 2 5

16:55 40 Nicki Pritchard 214124 weltbekannt 51780 Restricted 185.00 63.79 3 6

17:03 24 Katie Davies 353140 Tinkers Tomahawk 51747 Restricted WD

Class 6 E Test 57 S  Q Judge/s Sandra Smith

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score % Section Overall

17:21 43 Theresa Smyth 90301 Brownscombe Francisco 55644 Open 188.00 67.14 3 4

17:30 37 Jonathan Boswell 123390 Centaur Commadore 52534 Open 201.00 71.79 1 1

17:39 38 Gemma Steele 400775 Stardance 56742 Restricted 199.50 71.25 1 2

17:48 17 Louise Bond 382124 Hydehouse Fliss 56053 Restricted 178.00 63.57 4

17:57 40 Nicki Pritchard 214124 weltbekannt 51780 Restricted 186.50 66.61 2 5

18:06 24 Katie Davies 353140 Tinkers Tomahawk 51747 Restricted 175.00 62.50 5

18:15 21 Theresa Smyth 90301 BERON 49033 Open 195.00 69.64 2 3

18:24 28 Lisa Stride-Turner 342610 Ubbo Z 47946 0512 9 Restricted 173.00 61.79 6

18:33 29 Lucy Edis 193348 Mr. Jums 32544 0113 1 Restricted 181.50 64.82 3 6
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